
 

 

For more information 
021 77 33 01 | kingsway@skids.co.nz 

 

KingsWay 
Located at SENIOR CAMPUS 

100 Jelas Road, Red Beach 

Short Day 9am to 3pm $45 
Full Day 7am to 6pm $55 
Trip Day 7am to 6pm $65 

“Great choice of activities and yummy food!” 
“I love the nurturing touch of the skids staff. My kids love them!” 

 

1 Feb – Friday 

Back to School 

 

Jan 21 – Monday 

Minute to Win It 

 
Compete in Fun 
60sec Games! 

Jan 23 – Wednesday 

Hoodwinked 

 
Not your, normal 

everyday fairy- 
tale… 

Jan 10- Thursday 

TRIP DAY 

 
Strawberry Picking 

Jan 8- Tuesday 

Sports Day 

 
Learn and build 

your skills! 

Jan 11 – Friday 

Jurassic World 

 
It’s going to be 

DYNO-mite! 

Jan 15-Tuesday 

Trip Day 

 
3 movies to 

choose from!! 

Jan 31-Thursday 

Back to School 

 

Jan 17- Thursday 

Trip Day 

 
Laser tag, bowling, 
arcade & more!! 

Jan 16 – Wednesday 

Weird Science 

 
Fun science 

experiments!  

Jan 25-Monday 

Ninjas 

 
Ninja games & 

activities! 

Jan 22-Tuesday 

Trip Day 

 
Getting wet & 

wild!! 

Jan 30 - Wednesday 

Big Foot Little Foot 

 
Search for the 

truth… 

Jan 24- Thursday 

Trip Day 

 
Touring the parks 

of Auckland! 

 

Jan 7 – Monday 

Nerf Wars 

 
Battle for 

supremacy! 

Dec 17-Monday 

Decorations 

 
Make keepsake 

decorations! 

Dec 18-Tuesday 

Giving 

 
Quality Gifts, made 

with love! 

Dec 19 - Wednesday 

Trip Day 

 
Bruce Mason Theatre 

Dec 20- Thursday 

North Pole 

 
Santa’s home! 

Dec 21 – Friday 

Chill Out 

 
A mindful chill out 

day.  
 

Jan 28-Monday 

CLOSED

 

Jan 29-Tuesday 

Trip 

 
Maritime Museum 

& sailing!! 

Jan 9 -Wednesday  

Stacks of 

 
How high can  

you go?? 

Jan 18 - Friday 

Water Sports 

 
Dripping with FUN! 

Jan 14 - Monday 

Ice Cream Madness 

 
Icy fun! Make your 
own yummy treat 

and more! 
*dairy free option 

 


